
December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 20156

Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT BASEMENT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 27 8 57 0 0 7

YTD TOTAL  170  110  325  514  0  57

704

5

12

10

5

1

1

2

@

@

@

@

827DEC 0



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 20157

Building Division

14 2127 

14 2128 

14 2129 

14 2130 

14 2131 

14 2132 

14 2133 

14 2134 

14 2135 

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

1598607 ONTARIO CORP

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

 1,904

 1,685

 3,226

 3,864

 1,577

 1,290

 3,976

 1,576

 1,290

 5

 4

 10

 12

 4

 4

 10

 4

 4

2005 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2008 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2024 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2046 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2023 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2033 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2080 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2093 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

2053 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE

 $20,388  57

ROW DWELLINGS

9-13

14-17

18-27

28-39

40-43

44-47

56-65

52-55

48-51

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

TOTALS:



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 20158

Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in DEC 2014



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 20159

Building Division

14 2946 ALOCAN DEVELOPMENT LTD / 
REALSPACE MGMT GROUP INC

 60  52,751 87 ENCLOSED PRE-FAB OFFICE 
MEZZANINE INSTALLATION - 
MOTHER PARKERS

2470 STANFIELD RD

 52,751 87 $60

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

B

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

14 1619 

14 2216 

14 3677 

GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC

DUNWIN WALTER INVESTMENTS 
INC

1145820 ONTARIO LTD / ORION 
BUSINESS INDUSTRIES

350 ADMIRAL BLVD

2213 DUNWIN DR

350 HAZELHURST RD

 765

 320

 319

WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - **ALTERNATIVE 
SOLUTION**     INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INSTALLATION OF 2-
LEVEL PLATFORM & SHELVING SYSTEM
NATIONAL LOGISTICS SERVICES (2006) INC

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
ASCON FOODS / DUNWIN WALTER INVESTMENTS LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND FOUNDATION UNDER PINNING, 
CATCH BASINS - FORD CANADA

 $1,404TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 201510

Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

14 1141 

14 3138 

14 3261 

14 3596 

14 3650 

14 3670 

14 3705 

14 3996 

14 743 

PERMIT NO

METRUS PROPERTIES LITD

1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY 
INC

2360575 ONTARIO CORP

ORLANDO CORP

REDBOURNE REALTY ADVISORS II 
INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP

MORGUARD INVESTMENTS

HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

OWNER

 2,627

 442

 1,169

 423

 277

 492

 320

 325

 749

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR GENERAL OFFICE WITH A TEST KITCHEN - 
SOBEYS REGIONAL OFFICE - C/R 14-1143

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DOGTOPIA - C/R 14-2401

OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS. C/R 14-2874 (DEM WALL)
INGENICO CANADA LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PAYLESS SUPER STORE - RETAIL, C/R 08-3018

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXPANSION OF UNIT 100 - PNC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BANANA REPUBLIC

FIRE-ONLY - SPRINKLER SYSTEM

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRANSPORTATION & WORKS - **CITY-PROJECT**

MANUFACTURING FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CREATION OF (1) 
UNIT, (COMBINE EXISTING UNITS 1 AND 5)   C/R 08-0440 FOR #5,12-3552, 07-
C5450
PHONAK CANADA LTD

DESCRIPTION

4980 TAHOE BLVD

1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

5180 ORBITOR DR

650 MATHESON BLVD W

1270 CENTRAL PKY W

100 CITY CENTRE DR

100 CITY CENTRE DR

201 CITY CENTRE DR

80 COURTNEYPARK DR W

C

C

B

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $6,824

No Commercial Building Permits issued in DEC 2014

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

1-FLR

#7

102, 200

1

100

2-842

800

1 & 5



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 201511

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in DEC 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2014

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 201512

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 201513

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in DEC 2014

14 2138 

PERMIT NO

GOVERNING COUNCIL, UNIVERSITY 
OF TORONTO

OWNER

 490

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONVERTING SPACE TO BIOLOGY TEACHING 
LABORATORY

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

3359 MISSISSAUGA RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $490TOTALS:

UNIT NO

WING-C



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 201514

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2014

UNIT NO



December, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 JAN 201515

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in DEC 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in DEC 2014

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


