

#### **NEW DWELLING UNITS**

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	BASEMENT	OTHER
DEC	27	8	5@ 4	0	0	7
			1@ 5			
			1@ 12			
			2@ 10			
SUB TOTAL	27	8	57	0	0	7
YTD TOTAL	170	110	325	514	0	57

Page #: 6 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



#### **ROW DWELLINGS**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
14 2127	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2005 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	С	9-13	1,904	5	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2128	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2008 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	D	14-17	1,685	4	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2129	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2024 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	E	18-27	3,226	10	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2130	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2046 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	F	28-39	3,864	12	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2131	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2023 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	G	40-43	1,577	4	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2132	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2033 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	н	44-47	1,290	4	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2133	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2080 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	1	56-65	3,976	10	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2134	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2093 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	J	52-55	1,576	4	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
14 2135	1598607 ONTARIO CORP	2053 QUEENSBOROUGH GATE	K	48-51	1,290	4	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$20,388	57	

Page #: 7 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in DEC 2014

Page #: 8 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



#### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
14 2946	ALOCAN DEVELOPMENT LTD / REALSPACE MGMT GROUP INC	2470 STANFIELD RD	В	60	87	52,751 ENCLOSED PRE-FAB OFFICE MEZZANINE INSTALLATION - MOTHER PARKERS
			TOTALS:	\$60	87	52,751

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
14 1619	GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	350 ADMIRAL BLVD			765	WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - **ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION** INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INSTALLATION OF 2-LEVEL PLATFORM & SHELVING SYSTEM NATIONAL LOGISTICS SERVICES (2006) INC
14 2216	DUNWIN WALTER INVESTMENTS INC	2213 DUNWIN DR			320	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ASCON FOODS / DUNWIN WALTER INVESTMENTS LTD
14 3677	1145820 ONTARIO LTD / ORION BUSINESS INDUSTRIES	350 HAZELHURST RD			319	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND FOUNDATION UNDER PINNING, CATCH BASINS - FORD CANADA
			TOTALS:		\$1,404	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



#### **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Commercial Building Permits issued in DEC 2014

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
METRUS PROPERTIES LITD	4980 TAHOE BLVD		1-FLR	2,627	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR GENERAL OFFICE WITH A TEST KITCHEN - SOBEYS REGIONAL OFFICE - C/R 14-1143
1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY INC	1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W	С	#7	442	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DOGTOPIA - C/R 14-2401
2360575 ONTARIO CORP	5180 ORBITOR DR		102, 200	1,169	OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS. C/R 14-2874 (DEM WALL) INGENICO CANADA LTD
ORLANDO CORP	650 MATHESON BLVD W	С	1	423	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PAYLESS SUPER STORE - RETAIL, C/R 08-3018
REDBOURNE REALTY ADVISORS II INC	1270 CENTRAL PKY W	В	100	277	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXPANSION OF UNIT 100 - PNC
OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-842	492	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BANANA REPUBLIC
OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP	100 CITY CENTRE DR			320	FIRE-ONLY - SPRINKLER SYSTEM
MORGUARD INVESTMENTS	201 CITY CENTRE DR		800	325	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRANSPORTATION & WORKS - **CITY-PROJECT**
HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	80 COURTNEYPARK DR W		1 & 5	749	MANUFACTURING FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CREATION OF (1) UNIT, (COMBINE EXISTING UNITS 1 AND 5) C/R 08-0440 FOR #5,12-3552, 07-C5450 PHONAK CANADA LTD
	METRUS PROPERTIES LITD  1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY INC  2360575 ONTARIO CORP  ORLANDO CORP  REDBOURNE REALTY ADVISORS II INC  OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP  OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP  MORGUARD INVESTMENTS  HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST	METRUS PROPERTIES LITD 4980 TAHOE BLVD  1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY 1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W INC  2360575 ONTARIO CORP 5180 ORBITOR DR  ORLANDO CORP 650 MATHESON BLVD W  REDBOURNE REALTY ADVISORS II 1270 CENTRAL PKY W INC  OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP 100 CITY CENTRE DR  OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP 100 CITY CENTRE DR  MORGUARD INVESTMENTS 201 CITY CENTRE DR  HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST 80 COURTNEYPARK DR W	METRUS PROPERTIES LITD 4980 TAHOE BLVD  1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY 1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W C 1NC  2360575 ONTARIO CORP 5180 ORBITOR DR  ORLANDO CORP 650 MATHESON BLVD W C REDBOURNE REALTY ADVISORS II 1270 CENTRAL PKY W B 1NC  OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP 100 CITY CENTRE DR  OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP 100 CITY CENTRE DR  MORGUARD INVESTMENTS 201 CITY CENTRE DR  HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST 80 COURTNEYPARK DR W	METRUS PROPERTIES LITD 4980 TAHOE BLVD 1.FLR  1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY 1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W C #7 INC 2360575 ONTARIO CORP 5180 ORBITOR DR 102, 200  ORLANDO CORP 650 MATHESON BLVD W C 1  REDBOURNE REALTY ADVISORS II 1270 CENTRAL PKY W B 100 OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP 100 CITY CENTRE DR 2-842  OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP 100 CITY CENTRE DR 800  HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST 80 COURTNEYPARK DR W 1 & 5	METRUS PROPERTIES LITD       4980 TAHOE BLVD       1-FLR       2,627         1100 BURNHAMTHORPE PROPERTY INC       1100 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W       C       #7       442         2360575 ONTARIO CORP       5180 ORBITOR DR       102, 200       1,169         ORLANDO CORP       650 MATHESON BLVD W       C       1       423         REDBOURNE REALTY ADVISORS II INC       1270 CENTRAL PKY W       B       100       277         OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP IO0 CITY CENTRE DR       2-842       492         OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP IO0 CITY CENTRE DR       320         MORGUARD INVESTMENTS       201 CITY CENTRE DR       800       325         HOOPP REALTY INC / TRIOVEST       80 COURTNEYPARK DR W       1 & 5       749

TOTALS: \$6,824

Page #: 10 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in DEC 2014

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2014

Page #: 11 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in DEC 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2014

Page #: 12 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



#### SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in DEC 2014

#### MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO U	JNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
14 2138	GOVERNING COUNCIL, UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO	3359 MISSISSAUGA RD	V	WING-C	490 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONVERTING SPACE TO BIOLOGY TEACHING LABORATORY
			TOTALS:		\$490

Page #: 13 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



**GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in DEC 2014

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2014

Page #: 14 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015



**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in DEC 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in DEC 2014

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department

Page #: 15 Run Date: 21 JAN 2015